The Sr. Vice President & Co. Secretary
Ansal Properties & Infrastructure Ltd.

New Delhi

Sir,

>

Dated : 30.08.2007

Please find enclosed herewith Original Sale Deed of HT Dadri Project. The detaj}s of Sale
Deed are as under :-

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

7)

8)

Sale Deed No.
Date of Execution
Cost of Land
Stamp Paper Used
No. of Pages

Name of Sellers/POA Holder :

Name of Purchaser

Area

Kindly acknowledge receipt.

Thanking you

Your

ely

91/

yagi)

DGM (Land)

Encl.:

As above

178/10847
17.07.2007
35,35,000.00
2,83,000.00
17

Sh. Kunwar Pal Singh S/0. Sh. Umrao
Smt. Ragviri W/o. Late Sh. Umrao
R/o. Vill.: Chamraoli Ramgarh
Pargana & Tehsil : Dadri

Distt.: Gautam Budh Nagar (U.P.)

M/s Harapa Real Estate Pvt. Ltd.
1202, Antriksh Bhawan 10" Floor, K.G.
Marg, New Delhi

0.5903 Hect.

o %

CC : Executive Director, Business Development for information
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